BB +3000m
vy

—_
QWO O WN—=

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

SCER # HA%
8.14.97 @
8.15.27 i;ﬁjcﬁﬁ
8.18.86 DA KR
8.21.11 @'fﬁj(ﬁﬂ,
8.24.50 DEREREH S
8.24.80 @ECEx WS
8.28.5 DA Kx
8.28.57 DI K5
8.29.16 &I K5
8.29.89 @I K
8.30.43 @I K
8.32.20 N K%
8.32.72 N K%
8.34.80 DA KFR
8.35.00 @%iZE
8.35.77 DL KEx
8.36.30 DELEREW S
8.36.63 D AKEE
8.36.82 ®FK5x
8.37.40 @DELEREW S
8.38.16 DI KEE
8.38.20 DEREREW S
8.40.20 DEREREW S
8.40.2 D KEE
8.40.55 ® K%
8.41.10 @i REREW S
8.41.40 DELEREH S
8.41.59 DMK
8.42.50 @K%
8.42.06 @’fﬁjcgﬂ
8.43.21 9%}
8.43.30 @’fﬁ%
8.43.64 D
MMM@Eﬁ%M%
8.45.10 & K5
8.45.50 DECEXEH S
8.45.68 QI ZE
8.45.70 DELEREW S
8.45.90 DECEXEH S
8.46.00 @iCEXEH S
8.46.20 & K5
8.47.00 ®FKEx
8474 @'fﬁﬁﬁﬂ
8.48.12 @}
8.48.61 ®’£ﬁ%
8.48.78 @}
8.48.80 @fﬁﬁﬁﬂ
8.49.70 & K5%
8.50.00 @ Kix
8.50.63 QK%
8.50.92 & K%
8.51.04 @fﬁﬁﬁﬂ
8.52.1 D
8.52.23 ®’£ﬁ%
8.53.63 @
8.54.27 @fﬁﬁﬁﬂ
8.54.46 QK%

K% %E R FE FFH
ZFHE £ 1 2017
INFR fiR 4 1 2018
Fie A M1 1 2017
I e 1 1 2018
Bk —& 1 1 2019
LT fO& 3 1 2019
BE HEB 4 1 1994
oK PN M2 1 2017
E E 4 1 2017
B hEE 4 1 2014
EHE Bt 2 1 2013
AR BE{Z 2 1 2019
=E 3 1 2019
e &= 2 1 2014
HiZE HB=E 3 1 2018
Eik ET 2 1 2017
RE —i% 1 1 2019
HE & 3 1 2013
== ] | I} 4 1 2017
o finE 3 1 2019
NNE HF 4 1 2018
A+E EiX 1 1 2019
e BAKE 2 1 2019
wH &5 2 1 1997
A B 2 1 2017
A & 2 1 2019
BT RF 2 1 2019
#0O .,% 4 1 2017
=ER M2 1 2019
H %jc 1 1 2018
R AT 1 1 2003
Bl #X 2 1 2018
TR EHiE 3 1 2014
EE = 2 1 2019
A ZRBH 3 1 1993
EBRE #X 3 1 2019
RtF & 2 1 2018
I B 1 1 2019
XKWL S 1 1 2019
BEH RE 1 1 2019
S = o 2 1 1993
b=t | 2 1 1993
BN BE 2 1 1997
FE RECH 3 1 2018
WA BE{Z 1 1 2018
= BEK 4 1 2018
L 2 1 1993
&% EI.':I:HE 2 1 1993
A £ 1 1 2003
Hh H BA 3 1 2003
28 BF 4 1 2017
FaiE A 2 1 2013
5% BA 2 1 1994
FE KB 1 1 2018
=] WE 2 1 2018
2E B 1 1 2013
i;/r,l i,n 4 1 2003



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

8.55.34 DR KEE
8.56.10 ®FAK#F
8.56.30 DECEXEH S
8.56.69 DR KEE
8.57.07 DRKEE
8.57.45 A KEE
8.57.69 DR KEE
8.58.51 QR KEE
8.58.76 DA KEE
8.58.78 ®HKEE
8.58.88 QI E
8.58.89 QR KEH
8.58.98 Q@I KEH
8.59.15 QR E
8.59.48 QA KEE
8.59.60 @DECEXEH S
8.58.67 /N KZF
8.59.98 DR KEH
9.01.41 BIAKHR
9.01.69 ®HRKEE
9.022 WHFA32—
9.02.65 Q2L
9.03.21 QHRKEE
9.03.45 RS A 32—
9.05.30 @EREREW S
9.05.35 QR KEH
9.05.93 @R K*xR
9.06.26 QR KEE
9.06.3 D KFR
9.09.27 QR KEE
9.10.22 QRKEE
9.10.46 @R KEE
9.13.25 QR KEE
9.15.00 @EREREWE
9.15.1 DI KER
9.17.17 DRKEE
9.17.83 QR KEE
9.18.70 @R KEE
9.18.89 ®FKEE
9.20.10 ®FKEE
9.21.19 DRKEE
9.22.40 @DEREREWE
9.25.13 QR KEE
9.25.69 @R KEE
9.28.05 QR KEE
9.29.50 @R KEE
9.31.80 QKR
9.35.34 HAIC
9.44.41 QK5
9.45.30 @R KR
9.51.03 @ KR
10.01.10 @EREx BB
10.04.23 QA K3

TH T
NITIE A

Bk 5

R I5E
JKH &

HR &
WA RA
FH EF
=24 EA
RE RH
ok i
&2 B
HEEH

NI EE
Rk Bk
BE X
T R
TN )
iR &
) ER
SR =3
Bl R
= BA
iE K
AV
BA EA
Lk 24
MR TR
EH Rx
AH #

KR 188
WF &
FE BE
Hs LA
B+ M

WEH #H

= E—

EH E—H

RA B

hiEA B

HA WA
tE EX
REE =i
wH =
I RE
3 IEBH

KFE BN
X8 B

2l EA
MR

BR KEH
FL B=E
ma BA

<
N =W - 0WON—- W= P =" D= =N

NN =P

—_

ANDBADACDRWONMN—S B~ 2 Ao = ™

SN GG QU G U T G S G G QY G ST G N N G GG QY QT G R GRS G G G G QRN NN G U TGN G QT G G ST QNN G G M G G ST QY G QSN G M G G QT U ST G G G G Gy

2013
2013
2019
2013
2013
2017
2013
2003
2013
2017
2018
2003
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2014
2014
2017
2006
2018
2018
2015
2019
2003
2014
2018
1997
2003
2018
2012
2018
2019
1994
2013
2003
2003
2017
1993
2013
2019
2003
2013
2003
1999
2010
1993
2003
1993
2003
2019
2010



