

男子3000m  
ランキング

	記録	競技会名
1	8.14.97	⑦筑大競
2	8.15.27	東海大競
3	8.18.86	⑦筑大競
4	8.21.11	⑦筑大競
5	8.24.50	④記録突破会
6	8.24.80	④記録突破会
7	8.28.5	⑦筑大競
8	8.28.57	⑦筑大競
9	8.29.16	⑤筑大競
10	8.29.89	④筑大競
11	8.30.43	④筑大競
12	8.32.20	六大学
13	8.32.72	六大学
14	8.34.80	④筑大競
15	8.35.00	③筑突
16	8.35.77	①筑大競
17	8.36.30	④記録突破会
18	8.36.63	⑦筑大競
19	8.36.82	⑤筑大競
20	8.37.40	④記録突破会
21	8.38.16	⑦筑大競
22	8.38.20	④記録突破会
23	8.40.20	④記録突破会
24	8.40.2	⑦筑大競
25	8.40.55	⑤筑大競
26	8.41.10	④記録突破会
27	8.41.40	④記録突破会
28	8.41.59	①筑大競
29	8.42.50	④筑大競
30	8.42.06	③筑大競
31	8.43.21	⑨筑大競
32	8.43.30	③筑突
33	8.43.64	④筑大競
34	8.44.40	④記録突破会
35	8.45.10	⑤筑大競
36	8.45.50	④記録突破会
37	8.45.68	③筑突
38	8.45.70	④記録突破会
39	8.45.90	④記録突破会
40	8.46.00	④記録突破会
41	8.46.20	⑤筑大競
42	8.47.00	⑤筑大競
43	8.47.4	⑦筑大競
44	8.48.12	③筑大競
45	8.48.61	③筑突
46	8.48.78	③筑大競
47	8.48.80	⑤筑大競
48	8.49.70	⑤筑大競
49	8.50.00	⑨筑大競
50	8.50.63	⑨筑大競
51	8.50.92	⑤筑大競
52	8.51.04	⑦筑大競
53	8.52.1	⑦筑大競
54	8.52.23	③筑突
55	8.53.63	③筑大競
56	8.54.27	⑦筑大競
57	8.54.46	⑨筑大競

氏名		学年	性別	年度	手動
森田 佳祐	4	1	2017		
小林 航央	4	1	2018		
才記 壮人	M1	1	2017		
杉山 魁声	1	1	2018		
岩佐 一樂	1	1	2019		
山下 和希	3	1	2019		
堀尾 典臣	4	1	1994		
吉成 祐人	M2	1	2017		
河野 誉	4	1	2017		
尾崎 拓磨	4	1	2014		
津田 修也	2	1	2013		
山本 尊仁	2	1	2019		
猿橋 拓己	3	1	2019		
勝谷 徳仁	2	1	2014		
相澤 拓実	3	1	2018		
齋藤 零司	2	1	2017		
坂見 一将	1	1	2019		
紺野 凌	3	1	2013		
中川 凜	4	1	2017		
山口 航平	3	1	2019		
川瀬 宙夢	4	1	2018		
五十嵐 優汰	1	1	2019		
河合 俊太朗	2	1	2019		
常田 昌司	2	1	1997		
池田 親	2	1	2017		
増田 悠	2	1	2019		
薮下 温司	2	1	2019		
井口 謙	4	1	2017		
三津家 貴也	M2	1	2019		
田中 蒼大	1	1	2018		
泉 知行	1	1	2003		
田川 昇太	2	1	2018		
竹内 智博	3	1	2014		
深澤 陸	2	1	2019		
山本 泰明	3	1	1993		
尾原 健太	3	1	2019		
大土 手嵩	2	1	2018		
小林 竜也	1	1	2019		
永山 龍吉	1	1	2019		
國井 辰磨	1	1	2019		
平川 武仁	2	1	1993		
塩崎 剛	2	1	1993		
馬淵 昭宏	2	1	1997		
寺澤 龍之輔	3	1	2018		
山本 尊仁	1	1	2018		
遠藤 陽太	4	1	2018		
佐藤 仁昭	2	1	1993		
佐瀬 日出夫	2	1	1993		
竹内 圭	1	1	2003		
田中 聰明	3	1	2003		
高石 陽平	4	1	2017		
西浦 孝則	2	1	2013		
有森 宏治	2	1	1994		
伊藤 太貴	1	1	2018		
上迫 彬岳	2	1	2018		
豊福 篤	1	1	2013		
鐘ヶ江 幸治	4	1	2003		

58	8.55.34	④筑大競	吉田 純平	4	1	2013
59	8.56.10	⑥筑大競	小山 玄	1	1	2013
60	8.56.30	④記録突破会	武藤 陽治	1	1	2019
61	8.56.69	⑦筑大競	植木 陽衛	4	1	2013
62	8.57.07	⑦筑大競	永田 衛介	1	1	2013
63	8.57.45	⑤筑大競	田沢 俊介	4	1	2017
64	8.57.69	⑦筑大競	斎須 克久	1	1	2013
65	8.58.51	⑨筑大競	宇都 昌志	3	1	2003
66	8.58.76	⑦筑大競	宮本 寛司	1	1	2013
67	8.58.78	⑤筑大競	赤星 友都	2	1	2017
68	8.58.88	③筑突	持永 佳輝	3	1	2018
69	8.58.89	⑨筑大競	渡邊 勇介	1	1	2003
70	8.58.98	③筑大競	植田 樹	3	1	2018
71	8.59.15	③筑突	小川 慶國	M1	1	2018
72	8.59.48	③筑大競	伊藤 直哉	2	1	2018
73	8.59.60	④記録突破会	福谷 颯太	1	1	2019
74	8.58.67	六大学	金丸 逸樹	4	1	2019
75	8.59.98	④筑大競	郡山 大樹	1	1	2014
76	9.01.41	日体大競	登坂 健志	2	1	2014
77	9.01.69	⑤筑大競	益川 洋武	2	1	2017
78	9.02.2	吹田ナイター	今木 充	5	1	2006
79	9.02.65	③筑突	重山 源斗	2	1	2018
80	9.03.21	③筑大競	不二 黎	1	1	2018
81	9.03.45	伊勢崎ナイター	立道 功	4	1	2015
82	9.05.30	④記録突破会	幟立 晃太	2	1	2019
83	9.05.35	⑨筑大競	宮内 浩太	1	1	2003
84	9.05.93	④筑大競	比内 晃介	2	1	2014
85	9.06.26	③筑大競	小林 雄晟	M1	1	2018
86	9.06.3	⑦筑大競	国井 康士	1	1	1997
87	9.09.27	⑨筑大競	太田 望	1	1	2003
88	9.10.22	③筑大競	鈴木 博貴	1	1	2018
89	9.10.46	④筑大競	松村 拓希	M2	1	2012
90	9.13.25	③筑大競	深澤 優希	1	1	2018
91	9.15.00	④記録突破会	岡島 広周	2	1	2019
92	9.15.1	⑦筑大競	福井 誠	1	1	1994
93	9.17.17	⑦筑大競	植田 翔一	3	1	2013
94	9.17.83	⑨筑大競	高祖 修一	1	1	2003
95	9.18.70	⑨筑大競	金井 渥一郎	1	1	2003
96	9.18.89	⑤筑大競	根本 啓介	1	1	2017
97	9.20.10	⑤筑大競	中垣内 真樹	4	1	1993
98	9.21.19	⑦筑大競	田内 誠人	1	1	2013
99	9.22.40	④記録突破会	上原 佑太	1	1	2019
100	9.25.13	⑨筑大競	伊熊 宏悦	4	1	2003
101	9.25.69	⑥筑大競	松井 亮仁	1	1	2013
102	9.28.05	⑨筑大競	横山 拓生	2	1	2003
103	9.29.50	⑧筑大競	東 正明	2	1	1999
104	9.31.80	②筑大競	大平 駿介	3	1	2010
105	9.35.34	日本IC	大谷 直	4	1	1993
106	9.44.41	⑨筑大競	黒川 康治	1	1	2003
107	9.45.30	⑤筑大競	林 尚樹	4	1	1993
108	9.51.03	⑨筑大競	福原 大輔	4	1	2003
109	10.01.10	④記録突破会	森山 敦喜	2	1	2019
110	10.04.23	②筑大競	古谷 健人	4	1	2010